

손익계산서

제 38 기 반기 2014.01.01 부터 2014.06.30 까지
 제 37 기 반기 2013.01.01 부터 2013.06.30 까지
 제 37 기 2013.01.01 부터 2013.12.31 까지
 제 36 기 2012.01.01 부터 2012.12.31 까지

(단위 : 원)

	제 38 기 반기		제 37 기 반기		제 37 기	제 36 기
	3개월	누적	3개월	누적		
매출액	978,968,725,145	1,972,526,462,967	1,136,637,655,217	2,280,780,530,028	4,193,220,006,900	4,872,724,691,673
매출원가	898,979,062,656	1,816,522,905,135	1,019,152,656,321	2,055,027,017,355	3,875,961,590,393	4,505,385,253,370
매출총이익	79,989,662,489	156,003,557,832	117,484,998,896	225,753,512,673	317,258,416,507	367,339,438,303
판매비와관리비	34,075,298,877	70,610,171,736	43,467,883,705	80,607,209,814	156,798,056,678	152,555,667,828
영업이익	45,914,363,612	85,393,386,096	74,017,115,191	145,146,302,859	160,460,359,829	214,783,770,475
기타수익	14,686,570,788	28,130,461,355	17,998,002,048	53,765,518,508	70,527,264,457	65,432,546,577
기타비용	19,153,367,162	32,908,676,261	49,118,393,439	72,372,990,370	201,535,208,145	108,699,733,839
금융수익	18,830,249,505	23,595,924,098	7,200,581,637	13,578,307,011	43,477,587,804	62,397,222,016
금융비용	17,069,726,447	39,109,836,508	32,202,476,414	67,285,410,362	97,591,484,575	133,583,207,739
법인세비용차감전순이익(손실)	43,208,080,296	65,101,258,780	17,894,829,023	72,831,727,646	(24,661,480,630)	100,330,597,490
법인세비용(손익)	8,383,140,986	14,852,575,581	2,340,884,523	14,538,235,006	6,305,151,399	4,214,559,420
당기순이익(손실)	34,824,949,310	50,248,683,199	15,553,944,500	58,293,492,640	(30,966,632,029)	96,116,038,070
주당이익						
기본주당이익(손실)	1,400	2,020	625	2,343	(1,433)	3,615
희석주당이익(손실)	1,400	2,020	625	2,343	(1,433)	3,615